Competition:
AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire

Competition Results

Score
595
575
544
492
448
413
333

Individual
485
465
404
432
388
353
323

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
60
70
20
40
30
10

Date
12 Feb 2012



Athlete Results

Competition:
AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1=
1=

BibNo Athlete

108 Rhiannon Wallwork
111 Joanne Okusanya
113 Georgina Sunderland
124 Freya Savage
123 Lucy Watson
100 Devon Brimecombe
104 Holly Van Driel
106 Renique Joseph
121 Michella Obijiaku
107 Diana Adegoke

88 Katie Hannawin
125 Lianne Lafern
103 Evie Grice

90 Millie Calkin

85 Alice Page
127 Beth Crocker

92 Naomi Greener
122 Grace Keen
120 Rhianna Madden-Hansle

99 Michelle Bigg

89 Laura Hindley
116 Charlotte Grant

93 Dorothy Oduguwa
129 Jade Brewster
117 Lito Michaelidou
128 Emily Cox

86 Annabel Chaffey
110 Ella Walden
118 Kara McLoughlin

94 Laura Zialor
130 Kat Bajorinaite

87 Isabelle Charters
101 Lucy Church
115 Charlotte Strange
109 Charlotte Tappenden
102 Lucy Emms

Team

Kent

Kent
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Surrey
Hampshire
Hampshire
Kent
Surrey
Kent
Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Kent
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Kent
Hampshire

131 Brittany Croydon-KempsterSussex

96 Donelle Arula Nandam
114 Megan Ostle
95 Paige Barnes
132 Lucy Milnthorpe
91 Freya Tubb
105 Ellie Czura
112 Pippy Randall
119 Emily Benfield
126 Kyanne Cornwall
133 Elise Hayworth

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Berkshire
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue:
2LR 4LR
46
44
42
44
39
42
36
14
37
31
50
39
34
50
48
18
24
40
37
29
48
28
46
33
26
33
29
26
22
12
31
18
14
24
21
21
20
12
16
10
16

42

50
44

14

26

38

22

32

SB SLJ
48
40
41
33
48
33
30 50
42
24
50 20
37
28
46
32
22 38
36
17
16
41 24
16 30
26
37
22
28 26
20
44 14
44
17
46
34 12
16
10
12

A

46

48
40

33
50

42

16

44

29

29
24

36

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:
AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Kent
Surrey
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Comp No
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90

Name

Alice Page

Alice Page

Alice Page
Annabel Chaffey
Annabel Chaffey
Annabel Chaffey
Isabelle Charters
Isabelle Charters
Isabelle Charters
Katie Hannawin
Katie Hannawin
Katie Hannawin
Laura Hindley
Laura Hindley
Laura Hindley
Millie Calkin
Millie Calkin
Millie Calkin

Score

595
575
544
492
448
413
333

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
485
465
404
432
388
353
323

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30

0

Perfl

24.8
6.78
2.14
25.8
78
2.15
56.3
6.49
58
24.2
5.70
2.24
53.1
72
50
52.7
83
50

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
60
70
20
40
30
10

Perf2

7.09

2.17

2.11

0.00
60

5.87
2.32

54

51

Perf3

6.96

2.12

2.14

6.02
58

6.06
2.30

54

50

Berkshire (green)

Perf4

Best Ranking

24.8
7.09
2.17
25.8
78
2.15
56.3
6.49
60
24.2
6.06
2.32
53.1
72
54
52.7
83
51

Date

12 Feb 2012
Points

2 48
13 26
12 28
11= 29
12 28
13 26
17 18
17 18
7 38

1 50
19 14
5 42

2 48
17= 16
11= 29
1 50
7= 37
18 16



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team
Kent
Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Sussex

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
96
96
96

Naomi Greener

Naomi Greener

Naomi Greener
Dorothy Oduguwa
Dorothy Oduguwa
Dorothy Oduguwa
Laura Zialor

Laura Zialor

Laura Zialor

Paige Barnes

Paige Barnes

Paige Barnes

Donelle Arula Nandam
Donelle Arula Nandam
Donelle Arula Nandam

Score
595
575
544
492
448
413
333

Event

4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ

Individual
485
465
404
432
388
353
323

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30

0

Perfl

55.8
80
63

25.2
72

2.14

58.2

6.80

2.34

29.7

6.90
39

27.7
68
56

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
60
70
20
40
30
10

Buckinghamshire (yellow)

Perf2

62

2.07

6.30
2.37

6.86
36

56

Perf3

65

2.19

6.49
2.28

6.99
35

56

Perf4

Best Ranking

55.8
80
65

25.2
72

2.19

58.2

6.80

2.37

29.7

6.99
39

27.7
68
56

Date

12 Feb 2012
Points

14 24
10 32
4 44

3 46
17= 16
11 30
20 12
16 20
4 44
21 10
14 24
21 10
20 12
21 10
9= 33



Team Results Hampshire (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8  4x2
1  Kent 595 485 60 50
2 Surrey 575 465 50 60
3  Berkshire 544 404 70 70
4 Hampshire 492 432 40 20
5  Oxfordshire 448 388 20 40
6 Sussex 413 353 30 30
7  Buckinghamshire 333 323 0 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
99 Michelle Bigg 2LR 25.8 25.8 11= 29
99 Michelle Bigg S 9.60 9.00 0.00 9.60 2 48
99 Michelle Bigg SLJ 2.03 1.95 1.99 2.03 17= 17
100 Devon Brimecombe 4LR 53.7 53.7 5 42
100 Devon Brimecombe S 8.75 9.35 8.73 9.35 5 42
100 Devon Brimecombe SLJ 2.12 2.21 2.10 2.21 9= 33
101 Lucy Church 2LR 26.8 26.8 19 14
101 Lucy Church SB 86 86 3 46
101 Lucy Church VJ a7 47 38 47 19= 13
102 Lucy Emms 2LR 26.4 26.4 15= 21
102 Lucy Emms S 0.00 6.04 6.36 6.36 18 16
102 Lucy Emms VJ 52 50 53 53 13= 24
103 Evie Grice 4LR 54.9 54.9 9 34
103 Evie Grice SB 91 91 1 50
103 Evie Grice SLJ 2.03 1.95 2.04 2.04 16 20
104 Holly Van Driel 4LR 54.7 54.7 8 36
104 Holly Van Driel SB 87 87 2 48
104 Holly Van Driel VJ 53 54 56 56 = 33

105 Ellie Czura VJ 48 50 49 50



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o O WN

Team
Kent
Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Sussex

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

106
106
106
107
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112

Renique Joseph
Renique Joseph
Renique Joseph
Diana Adegoke
Diana Adegoke
Diana Adegoke
Rhiannon Wallwork
Rhiannon Wallwork
Rhiannon Wallwork
Charlotte Tappenden
Charlotte Tappenden
Charlotte Tappenden
Ella Walden

Ella Walden

Ella Walden

Joanne Okusanya
Joanne Okusanya
Joanne Okusanya
Pippy Randall

Score
595
575
544
492
448
413
333

Event

4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
SB

Individual
485
465
404
432
388
353
323

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30

0

Perfl

58.1
9.18
68
55.0
79
2.50
53.4
8.43
2.45
26.4
81
1.86
26.1
74
57
25.3
0.00
59
74

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
60
70
20
40
30
10

Perf2

9.17

68

2.54

8.06

2.40

1.86

57

8.92
66

Perf3

9.82

70

2.46

0.00

2.52

1.88

56

0.00
65

Perf4

Kent (red)

Best
58.1
9.82
70
55.0
79
2.54
53.4
8.43
2.52
26.4
81
1.88
26.1
74
57
25.3
8.92
66
74

Date

12 Feb 2012
Ranking Points
19 14
1 50

1 50
10= 31
11 30
1 50

3 46

8 36

2 48
15= 21
9 34
20 12
13 26
16 20
8 36

4 44

6 40

3 46



Competition:
AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team

Kent
Surrey
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Comp No
113
113
113
114
114
114
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118

Name

Georgina Sunderland
Georgina Sunderland
Georgina Sunderland

Megan Ostle
Megan Ostle
Megan Ostle
Charlotte Strange
Charlotte Strange
Charlotte Strange
Charlotte Grant
Charlotte Grant
Charlotte Grant
Lito Michaelidou
Lito Michaelidou
Lito Michaelidou
Kara McLoughlin
Kara McLoughlin
Kara McLoughlin

Score

595
575
544
492
448
413
333

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
485
465
404
432
388
353
323

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30

0

Perfl

25.4
9.40
2.24
26.6
5.59
52
26.2
7.28
52
55.1
84
2.02
55.6
83
52
56.0
85
1.95

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
60
70
20
40
30
10

Perf2

8.89
2.25

5.61
52

7.18

51

2.06

52

1.93

Perf3

9.28
2.28

5.27
52

7.05

51

2.11

53

1.96

Oxfordshire (sky)

Perf4

Best Ranking

25.4
9.40
2.28
26.6
5.61
52
26.2
7.28
52
55.1
84
2.11
55.6
83
53
56.0
85
1.96

Date

12 Feb 2012
Points

5 42

3 46

6 40
18 16
20 12
16= 19
14 24
11 30
16= 19
12 28
= 41
14 24
13 26
= 37
13= 24
15 22
4 44
19 14



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team
Kent
Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Sussex

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

120
120
120
121
121
121
122
122
122
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
126

Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Michella Obijiaku
Michella Obijiaku
Michella Obijiaku

Grace Keen

Grace Keen

Grace Keen

Lucy Watson

Lucy Watson

Lucy Watson

Freya Savage

Freya Savage

Freya Savage

Lianne Lafern

Lianne Lafern

Lianne Lafern

Kyanne Cornwall

Score

595
575
544
492
448
413
333

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
SLJ

Individual
485
465
404
432
388
353
323

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30

0

Perfl

25.6
6.83
2.13
25.6
9.38
2.13
25.5
75
2.26
54.4
84
60
53.5
7.84
57
54.4
76
61
2.15

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
60
70
20
40
30
10

Perf2

6.80
2.21

9.14

2.21

2.18

58
8.36
68

62
2.08

Perf3

0.00
2.24

8.08
0.00

2.10

61
7.92
69

62
2.06

Surrey (grey)

Perf4

Best
25.6
6.83
2.24
25.6
9.38
2.21
25.5

75
2.26
54.4

84

61
53.5
8.36

69
54.4

76

62
2.15

Date

12 Feb 2012
Ranking Points
7= 37
15 22
8 36
7= 37
4 44
o= 33
6 40
15 22
7 38
6= 39
5= 41
6 40
4 44
9 34
2 48
= 39
14 24
5 42



Competition:

Team Results

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o OB WN

Team
Kent

Surrey 575
Berkshire 544
Hampshire 492
Oxfordshire 448
Sussex 413
Buckinghamshire 333
Comp No Name Event
127 Beth Crocker 2LR
127 Beth Crocker S
127 Beth Crocker SLJ
128 Emily Cox 2LR
128 Emily Cox S
128 Emily Cox SLJ
129 Jade Brewster 2LR
129 Jade Brewster SB
129 Jade Brewster VJ
130 Kat Bajorinaite 4LR
130 Kat Bajorinaite S
130 Kat Bajorinaite SLJ
131 Brittany Croydon-Kempster4LR
131 Brittany Croydon-KempsterSB
131 Brittany Croydon-KempsterVJ
132 Lucy Milnthorpe 4LR
132 Lucy Milnthorpe SB
132 Lucy Milnthorpe VJ
133 Elise Hayworth VJ

Score
595

Individual
485
465
404
432
388
353
323

P8
60
50
70
40
20
30

0

Perfl

26.5
8.72
2.33
25.7
0.00
2.04
25.7
77
54
55.0
7.00
2.03
56.1
72
53
57.0
70
47
40

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
60
70
20
40
30
10

Perf2

8.91
2.38

7.89

2.02

51

6.60

2.02

53

47
49

Perf3

8.77
2.34

7.99

2.06

54

7.24

2.02

53

44
38

Sussex (orange)

Perf4

Best Ranking

26.5
8.91
2.38
25.7
7.99
2.06
25.7
77
54
55.0
7.24
2.03
56.1
72
53
57.0
70
47
49

Date

12 Feb 2012
Points

17 18
7 38

3 46
9= 33
10 32
15 22
9= 33
13 26
11= 29
10= 31
12 28
17= 17
16 20
17= 16
13= 24
18 16
20 12
19= 13



Competition:

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Sussex

Sussex
Berkshire
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire

Results Sheet

Colour

green
green
yellow
red
sky
grey
grey
grey
orange
orange
green
violet
red
sky
violet
red
orange
sky
violet
yellow
yellow

BibNo

88
85
93
111
113
122
120
121
128
129
86
99
110
115
102
109
127
114
101
96
95

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Name

Katie Hannawin
Alice Page

Dorothy Oduguwa
Joanne Okusanya
Georgina Sunderland
Grace Keen

Rhianna Madden-Hansle

Michella Obijiaku
Emily Cox

Jade Brewster
Annabel Chaffey
Michelle Bigg

Ella Walden
Charlotte Strange
Lucy Emms
Charlotte Tappenden
Beth Crocker

Megan Ostle

Lucy Church

Donelle Arula Nandam
Paige Barnes

Best

24.2
24.8
25.2
25.3
25.4
255
25.6
25.6
25.7
25.7
25.8
25.8
26.1
26.2
26.4
26.4
26.5
26.6
26.8
27.7
29.7

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
37
37
33
33
29
29
26
24
21
21
18
16
14
12
10

Date

12 Feb 2012



Competition:

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

a b wWN P

(o]
1

10=

10=
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team

Berkshire
Berkshire

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey

Surrey
Hampshire
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire

Results Sheet

Colour

green
green
red
grey
violet
grey
grey
violet
violet
red
orange
sky
sky
yellow
sky
orange
green
orange
red
yellow

BibNo

90

89
108
124
100
123
125
104
103
107
130
116
117

92
118
131

87
132
106

94

4 Lap Race
Venue: Date
The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Name Best Points
Millie Calkin 52.7 50
Laura Hindley 53.1 48
Rhiannon Wallwork 53.4 46
Freya Savage 53.5 44
Devon Brimecombe 53.7 42
Lucy Watson 54.4 39
Lianne Lafern 54.4 39
Holly Van Driel 54.7 36
Evie Grice 54.9 34
Diana Adegoke 55.0 31
Kat Bajorinaite 55.0 31
Charlotte Grant 55.1 28
Lito Michaelidou 55.6 26
Naomi Greener 55.8 24
Kara McLoughlin 56.0 22
Brittany Croydon-Kempster 56.1 20
Isabelle Charters 56.3 18
Lucy Milnthorpe 57.0 16
Renique Joseph 58.1 14
Laura Zialor 58.2 12



Competition:

Results Sheet

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPEP

01
04
06
03
07
05

Berkshire
Kent
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Colour

green
red
grey
violet
orange
sky

Heat

1:44.6
1:46.5
1:46.9
1:48.7
1:48.9
1:49.7

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:44.6
1:46.5
1:46.9
1:48.7
1:48.9
1:49.7

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

Results Sheet

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WNPEP

01
06
04
05
07
03
02

Berkshire

Surrey

Kent

Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

green
grey
red
sky
orange
violet
yellow

Heat

1:38.5
1:39.9
1:40.6
1:41.8
1:42.2
1:42.6
1:43.8

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:38.5
1:39.9
1:40.6
1:41.8
1:42.2
1:42.6
1:43.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent

Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex

Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

red
violet
sky
grey
violet
red
orange
red
grey
orange
sky
orange
green
yellow
grey
yellow
green
violet
green
sky

BibNo

106

99
113
121
100
111
127
108
124
128
115
130

85

95
120

94

87
102

88
114

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Name

Renique Joseph
Michelle Bigg
Georgina Sunderland
Michella Obijiaku
Devon Brimecombe
Joanne Okusanya
Beth Crocker
Rhiannon Wallwork
Freya Savage

Emily Cox

Charlotte Strange
Kat Bajorinaite

Alice Page

Paige Barnes
Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Laura Zialor

Isabelle Charters
Lucy Emms

Katie Hannawin
Megan Ostle

Best

9.82
9.60
9.40
9.38
9.35
8.92
8.91
8.43
8.36
7.99
7.28
7.24
7.09
6.99
6.83
6.80
6.49
6.36
6.06
5.61

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Shot

Date
12 Feb 2012



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competltlon: Venue:
AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Hampshire violet 103 Evie Grice 91 50

2 Hampshire violet 104 Holly Van Driel 87 48

3 Hampshire violet 101 Lucy Church 86 46

4  Oxfordshire sky 118 Kara McLoughlin 85 44

= Oxfordshire sky 116 Charlotte Grant 84 41

= Surrey grey 123 Lucy Watson 84 41

= Berkshire green 90 Millie Calkin 83 37

= Oxfordshire sky 117 Lito Michaelidou 83 37

9 Kent red 109 Charlotte Tappenden 81 34

10 Buckinghamshire yellow 92 Naomi Greener 80 32

11 Kent red 107 Diana Adegoke 79 30

12 Berkshire green 86 Annabel Chaffey 78 28

13 Sussex orange 129 Jade Brewster 77 26

14 Surrey grey 125 Lianne Lafern 76 24

15 Surrey grey 122 Grace Keen 75 22

16 Kent red 110 Ella Walden 74 20

17= Berkshire green 89 Laura Hindley 72 16
17= Buckinghamshire yellow 93 Dorothy Oduguwa 72 16
17= Sussex orange 131 Brittany Croydon-Kempster 72 16

20 Sussex orange 132 Lucy Milnthorpe 70 12

21 Buckinghamshire yellow 96 Donelle Arula Nandam 68 10

Kent red 112 Pippy Randall 74 0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent

Kent
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Kent
Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

red

red
orange
yellow
green
sky
grey
grey
violet
grey
yellow
green
green
sky
orange
violet
violet
orange
sky
red
grey

BibNo

107
108
127

94

88
113
122
120
100
121

93

85

86
116
128
103

99
130
118
109
126

Venue:

Standing Long Jump

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Name

Diana Adegoke
Rhiannon Wallwork
Beth Crocker

Laura Zialor

Katie Hannawin
Georgina Sunderland
Grace Keen

Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Devon Brimecombe
Michella Obijiaku
Dorothy Oduguwa
Alice Page

Annabel Chaffey
Charlotte Grant
Emily Cox

Evie Grice

Michelle Bigg

Kat Bajorinaite

Kara McLoughlin
Charlotte Tappenden
Kyanne Cornwall

Best

2.54
2.52
2.38
2.37
2.32
2.28
2.26
2.24
2.21
221
2.19
2.17
2.15
2.11
2.06
2.04
2.03
2.03
1.96
1.88
2.15

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30
28
26
24
22
20
17
17
14
12

0

Date
12 Feb 2012



Competition:

AS-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Kent

Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Surrey

Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Results Sheet

Colour

red
grey
red
yellow
grey
grey
green
red
yellow
violet
green
orange
violet
sky
orange
sky
sky
green
violet
orange
yellow
violet
orange

BibNo

106
124
111

92
125
123

87
110

96
104

89
129
102
117
131
114
115

90
101
132

95
105
133

Venue:

Vertical Jump

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Name

Renique Joseph
Freya Savage
Joanne Okusanya
Naomi Greener
Lianne Lafern
Lucy Watson
Isabelle Charters
Ella Walden
Donelle Arula Nandam
Holly Van Driel
Laura Hindley
Jade Brewster
Lucy Emms

Lito Michaelidou
Brittany Croydon-Kempster
Megan Ostle
Charlotte Strange
Millie Calkin

Lucy Church

Lucy Milnthorpe
Paige Barnes
Ellie Czura

Elise Hayworth

Best

70
69
66
65
62
61
60
57
56
56
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
51
a7
47
39
50
49

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
29
29
24
24
24
19
19
16
13
13
10

0

0

Date
12 Feb 2012
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